
  

  

 

 
 

 Academic Year 2024-2025  

 
First Term 

All Students Begin Term 1 

Monday 9th September 2024 

  

Half Term  

Saturday 26th October – Sunday 3rd November  

 

End of First Term  

 Friday 13th December (End of school day) 

 

Second Term  

All Students Begin Term 2 

Monday 6th January 2025  

 

Half Term 

Saturday 15th February- Sunday 23rd February 

 

End of Second Term  

Friday 4th April (End of school day) 

 

Third Term  

All Students Begin Term 3 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

 

May Day  

Monday 5th May 

 

Half Term 

Saturday 24th May – Sunday 1st June 

 

End of Third Term 

Friday 27th June 2025 (End of school day) 

 


